
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

440 

887 

888 

70 

89 

533 

110 

35 

515 

48 

45 

8 

198 

627 

75 

109 

465 

86 

0 

82 

Name 

Danny raavad 

Unknown unknown 

Christian Steensen 

Casper Johansen 

Erik Høgh 

Flemming Hole 

Danny Lambrecht 

peter asmussen 

Jonas Husted 

Hans H. Hansen 

Anders Larsen 

Eilif Kristensen 

Karsten Frostholm 

Finn Gregersen 

Bo Pedersen 

Henning Laursen 

Johnny Nordman 

Rikke Naundrup Andersen 

Don NW 

Torben Mikkelsen 

Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:06.185 

1:07.715 

1:08.247 

1:08.599 

1:09.309 

1:09.826 

1:10.342 

1:11.005 

1:11.388 

1:11.933 

1:12.171 

1:12.600 

1:12.777 

1:13.181 

1:13.470 

1:13.743 

1:14.449 

1:16.235 

1:23.969 

Diff 

1.530 

2.062 

2.414 

3.124 

3.641 

4.157 

4.820 

5.203 

5.748 

5.986 

6.415 

6.592 

6.996 

7.285 

7.558 

8.264 

10.050 

17.784 

Best Speed 

112.593 

110.049 

109.192 

108.631 

107.519 

106.722 

105.940 

104.950 

104.387 

103.596 

103.255 

102.645 

102.395 

101.830 

101.429 

101.054 

100.095 

97.750 

88.747 

- 

In Lap 

10 

9 

10 

6 

9 

6 

10 

7 

6 

3 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

10 

6 

4 

2 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

DK 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/12/2014 10:31:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Thursday 

Red 1015-1030 

Qualifying started at 10:13:10 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/12/2014 10:15 


